WELL LC;G BUREAU—-KAP\!SAS GEQLOGICAL SOCIETY
508 East Murdock,

Company- STERRA PETRLI.UH’I CO. 3 INC,

Farm- Jensen "pu

Total Depth, 36231t
Comm. 5-8-56

Shot or Treated.
Contractor.

issued. 7-1,-56

CASING:

Comp.

8 5/8" 210' w/135 sx cem
53" 3617' w/50 sx cem.

clay-Post rock
sand-shale
shale-shells
shale

sand
shale-shells
sand-shale
red bed~shale
red bed
Anhydrite
ghale
shale=-galt
shale-shells
ﬁggle-llme

llmedshale

llme-shale
Sigipson
Arbuckle
Total Depth

TOPS 2

Hieebner

Toronto

Lansing Kansas City
Simpson Dolomite
Arbuckle

Lo
105
5%
620
775
860
1010
1237
1340
1375
1700
1830
1910

7

3607
3615
3623

3301
3321
3347
3597
3615

5=29-56

Wichita, Kansas

SEC. 12 T 12 R. 18
NW NW SE
County Ellis
KANSAS
’ 1

Elevation.___2096 NF._.

Production.

Figures incicate Bottom of Formations.

Dry



